AVSM

WE KNOW ABRASIVES

AGENDA - Wire Processing Symposium

Tuesday, October 9t 2018

Arrival

18:45
19:00
22:30

Accomodation:
Concorde Hotel Am Leineschloss

Star Inn Hotel
Meeting in Hotel Lobby

Joint Dinner:
Restaurant Le Arcate

Wednesday, October 10t 2018

8:30
8:45
9:00

Pick up from hotel by taxi
Arrival at VSM Technical Center

Opening of the seminar
Welcome and VSM introduction

Introduction of the companies WiTechs,
Koch, Paramount Die, Qass, Sjogren

... Wednesday, October 10t 2018

9:30

10:45
11:00

12:00
13:00

10:45
14:45
16:15

18:45
19:00
22:30

Construction and components VSM

of VSM Coated Abrasives

Break

The latest developments in belt WiTechs
grinding

Lunch at VSM canteen
Introduction of the SEZ-2-450

VSM Practical Grinding
- Performance comparison grain types
- Coating test with the laboratory machine

Break

Grinding in wire manufacturing VSM

Grupes

End of first seminar day

Meeting in Hotel Lobby
Joint Dinner:
Restaurant Mikado
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Thursday, October 11th 2018

8:30

8:45

9:00
10:15
10:30
11:15

12:00
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:30
15:45
16:00

Pick-up from the Hotel by Taxi
Arrival at VSM Technical Centre

Plant Tour Groups

Break

Die technologies Paramount Die
Digitization for measuring instruments Qass

The future of high-frequency-pulse-measurement
Mittagessen

Applications state of the art Koch
Straightening Sjégren
Practical demonstrations and discussions Theme islands
Break

Summary and prospects VSM

End of the seminar
Transfers to Hotel, Central Station, Airport




