

AGENDA – Wire Processing Symposium

Tuesday, October 9th 2018		Wednesday, October 10 th 2018		
Arrival	Accomodation: Concorde Hotel Am Leineschloss	9:30	Construction and components of VSM Coated Abrasives	VSM
	www.concordehotel-am-leineschloss.de Star Inn Hotel	10:45	Break	
	www.starinnhotels.com	11:00	The latest developments in belt grinding	WiTechs
18:45	Meeting in Hotel Lobby Joint Dinner:	12:00	Lunch at VSM canteen	
19:00 22:30	Restaurant Le Arcate	13:00	Introduction of the SEZ-2-450	Grupes
Wednesday, October 10 th 2018			VSM Practical Grinding - Performance comparison grain types - Coating test with the laboratory machine	
8:30	Pick up from hotel by taxi	10:45	Break	
8:45	Arrival at VSM Technical Center	14:45	Grinding in wire manufacturing	VSM
9:00	Opening of the seminar Welcome and VSM introduction Introduction of the companies WiTechs, Koch, Paramount Die, Qass, Sjögren	16:15	End of first seminar day	
		18:45 19:00 22:30	Meeting in Hotel Lobby Joint Dinner: Restaurant Mikado	











... AGENDA – Wire Processing Symposium

Thursday, October 11th 2018

8:30	Pick-up from the Hotel by Taxi	
8:45	Arrival at VSM Technical Centre	
9:00	Plant Tour	Groups
10:15	Break	
10:30	Die technologies	Paramount Die
11:15	Digitization for measuring instruments The future of high-frequency-pulse-measurement	Qass nt
12:00	Mittagessen	
13:00	Applications state of the art	Koch
13:45	Straightening	Sjögren
14:30	Practical demonstrations and discussions	Theme islands
15:30	Break	
15:45	Summary and prospects	VSM
16:00	End of the seminar Transfers to Hotel, Central Station, Airport	